

•		•
(Re	equestor's Name)	
•		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
4/	•	
Certified Copies V	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		•
_		
NO AR-	LLC	
	7	•

Office Use Only



700282440217

02/24/16--01003--028 \*\*90.00

16 MAR I D PH 2: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

11AR 1 4 2016

R. WHITE



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 29, 2016

PICHARD P CATON ESQ 9075 SEMINOLE BLVD SEMINOLE, FL 33772 US

SUBJECT: BEACH BY THE SEA, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000072147

We have received your document for BEACH BY THE SEA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$90.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00004021

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
orin i	ECT: LION'S PAW ON MADEIRA BEA	ACH, INC.			
20B1	EC1:	Name	of Surviving Par	rty	
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter t	0:		
RICH	ARD P. CATON, ESQUIRE				
	Contact Person		. <u></u>		
WILL	IAMSON, DIAMOND & CATON, P.A.				
	Firm/Company		<u> </u>		
9075	SEMINOLE BOULEVARD				
	Address				
SEMI	NOLE, FL 33772				
	City, State and Zip C	Code			
tcostir	n@wdclaw.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repo	ort notification)	-	
For fi	urther information concerning this matt	ter, please ca	ılı:		
RICH	ARD P. CATON, ESQUIRE	at (	398-36 )		
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD		
		Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		
	on Building		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI		
	Executive Center Circle		i ananassee, Fl	J J2J14	
i anal	hassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

16 MAR 1 0 PM 2: 57

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited L

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
BEACH BY THE SEA, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC
SECOND. The second of the second		
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
<u>Name</u>	Jurisarction	i or in Linuity Type

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the bo	exes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
· •	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
<b>.</b>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
<b>-</b>	This entity is a foreign entity th mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:							
						<del></del>		
ss.605. SIXTH	E: This entity agrees to pay any nation 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.  E: If other than the date of filing there are the date this document is file.	.S. , the delayed e	ffective date of	the merger, which car				
as the c	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	Department of			ments, this date wi	Il not be listed		
	of Entity/Organization:		gnature(s):	/ .	Typed or Printed Name of Individual			
	PAW ON MADEIRA BEACH, IN				STEVEN WEST			
BEACH	I BY THE SEA, LLC	&	A.		STEVEN WEST	PHAL, MGRM		
Corpor		(If no directe	ors selected, sig	President or Officer	•			
Florida Non-Fl	ll partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatures o Signature of	a general partno f all general part a general partno an authorized p	er	1			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	-	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpora For each General Certified Copy (	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		